NORTHERN
TERRITORY

Tailor-made P A Player Engagements

Building Services

Monday 19" Auqust, 2019

Junior Clinic — Conducted at Flightpath Driving Range 4pm -(3 professionals) 1 Michael Wright

2 Jason Chellew
3 Braden Becker

Tuesday 20™ August, 2019

Fishing Experience (Fishing is an optional activity) 1 Michael Wright
6 fishing spots meet at Palmerston Golf Course at 5am — 2 Braden Becker
3 Jason Chellew
4 Brad Moyles

5

6
Crocasauras Cove Experience 1 Ryan Lynch
6 players attending in pairs at 9.30am, 2 Peter Wilson

3 Sebestain Seow (Sing)
4 Tommy Nguyen (Viet)
5 Jordan Pitman (Can)

6 Jason Norris

NT PGA Junior Pro Am - 9 holes - Back Nine - 3.30 tee off 1 Thammasack Bouahom
(15 professionals required) 2 Sam Price 10 Andrew Schonewille
3 George Worrell 11 Charlie Dann
4 Shae Wools-Cobb 12 Chang Gi Lee
5 Kris Mueck 13 Benjamin Stowe
6 Justin Warren 14 Cooper Geddes
7 Mark Hutson 15 Daniel Hoeve
8 Jacob Boyce R1 Theodore Coroneo
9 Douglas Klien R2 Alex Edge




Indigenous Clinic -2am-10am — Plamerston Golf Course

1 Scott Laycock

(3 professionals required) 20 kids 2 Frazer Droop
3 Martin Dive
School Visit at Durack School — Short Clinic on school oval - 11:00am-12:30pm 1 Anthony Choat

(2 professionals required)

2 Campbell Rawson

Palmerston Golf Club - Ladies Clinic - On Temporary Range (Closed to players) 4.30pm

(3 professionals required)

1 Jamie Hook
2 Taylor Cooper
3 Rhys Granger

Wednesday 21 August, 2019

Championship Pro Ams -18 Holes- 7:30am & 1.00pm Shotgun Start- 27 teams per session (AM & PM), all players in carts

7.30 AM Morning
1 Jordan Pittman
2 James Nitties
3 Nick Flanagan
4 Callan O'Reilly
5 Jarryd Felton
6 Daniel Gale
7 Josh Younger
8 Max McCardle
9 Aaron Wilkin
10 Andrew Martin
11 Paul Hayden
12 Matthew Stieger
13 James Marchesani
14 Brett Rankin
15 Michael Wright

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
R.1
R.2
R.3

Braden Becker
Brad Moules
Matt Jager

Chris Wood
Ryan Chisnall
Aaron Townsend
Jordan Mullaney
James Anstiss
Lincoln Tighe
Brady Watt

Jake Higgonbottom
Scott Laycock
DJ Loypur
Matthew Cheung
Robbie Morrison
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1.00 PM Afternoon
Daniel Nisbet
Simon Hawkes
Jason Norris
Matthew Millar
Terry Pilkadaris
Steve Jeffress
Travis Smyth
Cameron John
Aaron Pike
Andrew Dodt
Darren Beck
Damien Jordan
Peter Cooke
Blake Proverbs
Michael Long

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Jack Wilson
Brody Martin
Adam Burdett
Cory Crawford
Michael Sim
Taylor MacDonald
Peter Wilson
Kade McBride
Rick Kulacz *
Antonio Murdaca
Scott Strange
Scott Arnold

R.1 Jamie Hook
R.2 Ryan Lynch
R.3 Martin Dive

Professional shootout after PM field completion with a $2000 prize with an additional $500 for a hole-in-one

(May have to be conducted under lights with a limited field drawn from a hat)( 100m shot)




Saturday 24™ August, 2019
Championship Cocktail Function — Location, Harbour sandbar with access by boat.
3 players required for Q&A (potential leader)

Sunday 25™ August, 2019
Round 4 NT PGA Championship - VIP and sponsors Marquee(s)
Professionals to be encouraged to come and mingle with the sponsors after their final round

Presentation of Prizes on the 18™ Green @ approx 3:30pm (playoff pending)



