



Player Engagements

Monday 19th August, 2019 Junior Clinic – Conducted at Flightpath Driving Range 4pm - (3 professionals) 1 Michael Wright 2 Jason Chellew 3 Braden Becker Tuesday 20th August, 2019 1 Michael Wright Fishing Experience (Fishing is an optional activity) 2 Braden Becker 6 fishing spots meet at Palmerston Golf Course at 5am -3 Jason Chellew 4 Brad Moyles 5 Crocasauras Cove Experience 1 Ryan Lynch 6 players attending in pairs at 9.30am, 2 Peter Wilson 3 Sebestain Seow (Sing) 4 Tommy Nguyen (Viet) 5 Jordan Pitman (Can) 6 Jason Norris 1 Thammasack Bouahom NT PGA Junior Pro Am - 9 holes - Back Nine - 3.30 tee off 2 Sam Price (15 professionals required) 10 Andrew Schonewille 3 George Worrell 11 Charlie Dann 4 Shae Wools-Cobb 12 Chang Gi Lee 5 Kris Mueck 13 Benjamin Stowe 14 Cooper Geddes 6 Justin Warren 7 Mark Hutson 15 Daniel Hoeve 8 Jacob Boyce R1 Theodore Coroneo

9 Douglas Klien

R2 Alex Edge

Indigenous Clinic -9am-10am – Plamerston Golf Course (3 professionals required) 20 kids	1 Scott Laycock 2 Frazer Droop 3 Martin Dive
School Visit at Durack School – Short Clinic on school oval - 11:00am-12:30pm (2 professionals required)	Anthony Choat Campbell Rawson
Palmerston Golf Club – Ladies Clinic - On Temporary Range (Closed to players) 4.30pm (3 professionals required)	Jamie Hook Taylor Cooper Rhys Granger

Wednesday 21st August, 2019

Championship Pro Ams -18 Holes- 7:30am & 1.00pm Shotgun Start- 27 teams per session (AM & PM), all players in carts

7.30 AM Morning		1.00 PM Afternoon
1 Jordan Pittman	16 Braden Becker	1 Daniel Nisbet 16 Jack Wilson
2 James Nitties	17 Brad Moules	2 Simon Hawkes 17 Brody Martin
3 Nick Flanagan	18 Matt Jager	3 Jason Norris 18 Adam Burdett
4 Callan O'Reilly	19 Chris Wood	4 Matthew Millar 19 Cory Crawford
5 Jarryd Felton	20 Ryan Chisnall	5 Terry Pilkadaris 20 Michael Sim
6 Daniel Gale	21 Aaron Townsend	6 Steve Jeffress 21 Taylor MacDonald
7 Josh Younger	22 Jordan Mullaney	7 Travis Smyth 22 Peter Wilson
8 Max McCardle	23 James Anstiss	8 Cameron John 23 Kade McBride
9 Aaron Wilkin	24 Lincoln Tighe	9 Aaron Pike 24 Rick Kulacz *
10 Andrew Martin	25 Brady Watt	10 Andrew Dodt 25 Antonio Murdaca
11 Paul Hayden	26 Jake Higgonbottom	11 Darren Beck 26 Scott Strange
12 Matthew Stieger	27 Scott Laycock	12 Damien Jordan 27 Scott Arnold
13 James Marchesani	R.1 DJ Loypur	13 Peter Cooke R.1 Jamie Hook
14 Brett Rankin	R.2 Matthew Cheung	14 Blake Proverbs R.2 Ryan Lynch
15 Michael Wright	R.3 Robbie Morrison	15 Michael Long R.3 Martin Dive

Professional shootout after PM field completion with a \$2000 prize with an additional \$500 for a hole-in-one (May have to be conducted under lights with a limited field drawn from a hat) (100m shot)

Saturday 24th August, 2019

Championship Cocktail Function – Location, Harbour sandbar with access by boat. 3 players required for Q&A (potential leader)

Sunday 25th August, 2019

Round 4 NT PGA Championship - VIP and sponsors Marquee(s)

<u>Professionals to be encouraged to come and mingle with the sponsors after their final round</u>

Presentation of Prizes on the 18th Green @ approx 3:30pm (playoff pending)